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100 Misti

LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Montebelluna, Domenica 23/05/2021 - 10:13

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser.

OOk WN PR

NNNREP PP

Cor

NWANDWN

Atleta

SFOGGIA ANITA

CENDRON MARTINA
PASQUAL SOFIA

PRETTO MADDALENA MARIA
DANIELI VITTORIA

DANIEL VALENTINA

Serie

Anno

2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

Societa

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.

Foglion. 1
25/05/2021

Assoluti Femmine

Tempo

01:35.8
01:41.0
01:43.6
01:47.4
01:51.3
01:56.1

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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